UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table €
DECEMBER 2007 KESWICK RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: February 14, 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA —— RELEASE-CFS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR.P.P.  RELEASE POWER SPILL  FISHTRAP CFS.
RES. CHANGE C.FS. RELEASE CFS (1)
21.580
1 583.46 21.562 -18 5512 103 5,290 5.519 0 0 2
2 58374 21.732 +170 5,396 103 5,252 5.310 0 0 0
3 583.98 21.878 +146 5,178 103 5,006 5.104 0 0 0
4  583.97 21.872 -6 5,094 103 4,881 5.096 0 0 1
5  583.48 21574 -298 4,948 103 4,930 5.097 0 0 1
6 582.64 21.068 -506 4,824 103 4,898 5.079 0 0 0
7 58321 21.410 +342 5,085 103 5273 4.913 0 0 0
8 58254 21.008 -402 4,472 103 4,666 4674 0 0 1
9  583.16 21.380 +372 4,787 103 4,475 4598 0 0 1
10  584.78 22.371 +991 5,096 103 4,620 4594 0 0 2
11  585.45 22.790 +419 4,807 103 4,449 4594 0 0 2
12 585.40 22.758 -32 4,545 103 4,324 4560 0 0 1
13 584.13 21.970 -788 4,120 103 4,047 4516 0 0 1
14  583.38 21514 -456 4,321 103 4,237 4550 0 0 1
15  582.90 21.223 201 4,360 103 4,227 4506 0 0 1
16  583.37 21.508 +285 4,648 103 4,496 4503 0 0 1
17  583.42 21.538 +30 4,556 103 4,294 4540 0 0 1
18  583.11 21.350 -188 4,490 1,172 2,740 4584 0 0 1
19  584.59 22.254 +874 4,974 588 3,979 4531 0 0 2
20 58473 22.340 +86 4,533 333 3,834 4.486 0 0 4
21  585.02 22.520 +180 4,609 316 4,144 4517 0 0 1
22 583.36 21502  -1.018 4,010 323 3,578 4522 0 0 1
23 58343 21.544 +42 4,537 107 4,280 4515 0 0 1
24 58373 21.726 +182 4,607 107 4,309 4515 0 0 0
25  583.64 21.671 -55 4,474 107 4,329 4501 0 0 1
26 58277 21.146 -525 4,238 107 4,089 4502 0 0 1
27  583.06 21.319 +173 4,604 107 4,440 4516 0 0 1
28 583.02 21.295 24 4,497 285 4,148 4509 0 0 0
29  582.80 21.164 -131 4,444 104 4,274 4509 0 0 1
30 58248 20.973 -191 4.410 103 4,230 4506 0 0 0
31  581.85 20.598 -375 4,321 103 4,165 4509 0 0 1
TOTALS -1.012 144.497 5.613 135.904 144.975 0 0 31
ACRE-FEET -1.012 286.610 11.133 269.566 287.558 0 0 61

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 287,558
SPILL 0
FISH TRAP 0



